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pl N° EQUIPES
nb 

 TOURS

temps
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avec 

précéden

t
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meilleur 

tour

0 211 0:09:56 0:09:56

1 137 D'HARVENG Nicolas (trigt)  58425M83 3 1:06:08 0:09:56 M24 0:09:56 1

2 6 ROLIN Boris (TriGT)  56244M87 3 1:07:55 0:01:47 0:10:15 M24 0:10:15 2

3 4 VERKAEMER Bart (DVB)  00016M76 3 1:08:26 0:00:31 0:10:46 M24 0:10:46 3

4 3 CELLIER Alexandre (TriGT)  57590M84 3 1:08:29 0:00:03 0:12:17 M24 0:12:17 4

5 13 DUQUENNE Samuël (TriGT)  58419M86 3 1:08:46 0:00:17 0:10:40 M24 0:10:40 5

6 106 VIJVERMAN Tim (TTI)  04777M82 3 1:09:11 0:00:25 0:11:17 M24 0:11:17 6

7 10 GUIDO Gianni (SpeedX)  58526M85 3 1:10:18 0:01:07 0:12:03 M24 0:12:03 7

8 47 BUTS Eddy (Scott team)  05503M71 3 1:10:36 0:00:18 0:12:22 M40 0:12:22 1

9 81 VAN HEMEL Nick (CDTG)  01357M86 3 1:10:56 0:00:20 0:11:43 M24 0:11:43 8

10 7 LOQUET Thomas (ETC)  57077M83 3 1:11:14 0:00:18 0:10:39 M24 0:10:39 9

11 5 DUPONT François (SpeedX)  3 1:11:25 0:00:11 0:12:05 M24 0:12:05 10

12 140 LEGRAIN Julien (super-bikers)  0 3 1:12:34 0:01:09 0:12:08 M24 0:12:08 11

13 48 DE VOS Erwin (rvco)  3 1:12:38 0:00:04 0:13:01 M24 0:13:01 12

14 52 ESCOYEZ Alexis (No Limit)  04625M92 3 1:12:55 0:00:17 0:12:31 MU23 0:12:31 1

15 9 VANLEENE Wim (TDW)  02993M87 3 1:13:15 0:00:20 0:12:39 M24 0:12:39 13

16 119 DURVIAUX Raphael   3 1:14:07 0:00:52 0:12:53 M24 0:12:53 14

17 96 BENOIT Thomas (ATCC)  58325M82 3 1:14:32 0:00:25 0:11:42 M24 0:11:42 15

18 122 HARDY Eric   3 1:14:33 0:00:01 0:11:39 M40 0:11:39 2

19 16 MESSIAEN Xavier (TriGT)  56968M70 3 1:14:40 0:00:07 0:11:32 M40 0:11:32 3

20 11 CLAISSE Joël (TriGT)  56648M64 3 1:14:45 0:00:05 0:14:06 M40 0:14:06 4

21 44 MOYEN Cédric (STH)  58163M73 3 1:15:21 0:00:36 0:12:06 M24 0:12:06 16

22 79 ALBERT Julien (ESN Triathlon)  56982M85 3 1:15:23 0:00:02 0:12:01 M24 0:12:01 17

23 105 VIJVERMA Steven (TTI)  06757M79 3 1:15:26 0:00:03 0:12:10 M24 0:12:10 18

24 99 GILBERT Michel (ATCC)  56890M67 3 1:16:07 0:00:41 0:11:43 M40 0:11:43 5

25 32 COUSSY Jérôme (T. CAP Triathlon)  012037465553MS4FRA3 1:16:11 0:00:04 0:12:51 M24 0:12:51 19

26 98 DARDENNE Bertrand (ATCC)  58567M74 3 1:16:22 0:00:11 0:12:06 M24 0:12:06 20

27 201 TONDEUR Alexandra (TriGT)  3 1:16:22 0:00:00 0:12:18 F24 0:12:18 1

28 21 GREMMENS Stefan (TriAth)  56802M73 3 1:16:26 0:00:04 0:12:19 M24 0:12:19 21

29 17 MESSIAEN Benjamin (TriGT)  56467M95 3 1:16:33 0:00:07 0:13:31 MU23 0:13:31 2

30 77 DE VRIENDT Xavier (ETZ)  04826M94 3 1:16:43 0:00:10 0:12:42 MU23 0:12:42 3

31 84 BENOIT Nicolas (CCSTC)  58193M81 3 1:17:17 0:00:34 0:13:12 M24 0:13:12 22

32 142 THIBAUT Louis (0)  0 3 1:17:37 0:00:20 0:13:15 M24 0:13:15 23

33 26 COLON Jérôme (TITAN)  57795M88 3 1:17:43 0:00:06 0:13:23 MU23 0:13:23 4

34 12 DELHAYE Gaël (TriGT)  58529M91 3 1:18:16 0:00:33 0:12:45 MU23 0:12:45 5

35 27 DEBOCK Christian (TITAN)  58390M58 3 1:18:27 0:00:11 0:13:32 M50 0:13:32 1

36 57 MIEVIS Stéphane (LDLV)  58073M79 3 1:18:39 0:00:12 0:11:51 M24 0:11:51 24

37 49 ZARRO Lionel (running club namur)  3 1:18:57 0:00:18 0:12:08 M24 0:12:08 25

38 76 DE VRIENDT Sammie (ETZ)  05970M89 3 1:19:06 0:00:09 0:13:10 MU23 0:13:10 6

39 74 REDWOOD John (HTT)  56099M50 3 1:19:19 0:00:13 0:13:22 M60 0:13:22 1

40 24 BRONKART Alain (TNT)  57269M58 3 1:19:48 0:00:29 0:13:11 M50 0:13:11 2

41 70 LODI Giacomo (HTT)  56489M88 3 1:19:54 0:00:06 0:14:49 MU23 0:14:49 7

42 202 MARTENS Catherine (SpeedX)  3 1:20:06 0:00:12 0:12:35 F24 0:12:35 2

43 37 OPREI Peter (TDCH)  58066M56 3 1:20:07 0:00:01 0:13:21 M50 0:13:21 3

44 41 COSTA Pierre  (TCDM)  3 1:20:35 0:00:28 0:12:35 M40 0:12:35 6

45 124 HUENS Anthony   3 1:20:52 0:00:17 0:12:43 M24 0:12:43 26

46 45 CHAMPENOIS José (SpeedX)  58132M58 3 1:21:11 0:00:19 0:13:43 M50 0:13:43 4

47 40 CORNEZ Eric (TCDM)  3 1:21:42 0:00:31 0:13:35 M40 0:13:35 7

48 113 CHERPION Steve   3 1:21:53 0:00:11 0:12:23 M24 0:12:23 27

49 100 LIÉGEOIS Jérémy (ATCC)  58254M90 3 1:22:01 0:00:08 0:14:26 MU23 0:14:26 8

50 125 LESSINNES Antoine   3 1:22:02 0:00:01 0:14:53 MU23 0:14:53 9

51 108 SPINELLI Giorgio (TTB)  56377M60 3 1:22:19 0:00:17 0:12:50 M50 0:12:50 5

52 42 HÉLIN François (TCDM)  56992M84 3 1:22:22 0:00:03 0:13:03 M24 0:13:03 28

53 204 VAN HOOLANDT Martine (TriAth)  3 1:22:26 0:00:04 0:13:04 F40 0:13:04 1

54 101 ROELANDS Vincent (ATCC)  57500M74 3 1:22:31 0:00:05 0:13:50 M24 0:13:50 29
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55 78 DASPREMONT Thomas (ETC)  3 1:22:35 0:00:04 0:13:04 MU23 0:13:04 10

56 68 AGORASTOS Alexandre (HTT)  57453M81 3 1:22:46 0:00:11 0:14:30 M24 0:14:30 30

57 138 M'ZOUDI Hakim (ttb)  56380M66 3 1:22:55 0:00:09 0:13:11 M40 0:13:11 8

58 31 RENARD François (T.T. Maubeuge)  20561679084 3 1:23:17 0:00:22 0:14:00 MU23 0:14:00 11

59 88 VAN LERBERGHE Nicolas (CCSTC)  3 1:23:21 0:00:04 0:14:47 MU23 0:14:47 12

60 20 DEWATTINES Michel (TriAth)  57638M52 3 1:23:38 0:00:17 0:13:25 M50 0:13:25 6

61 136 ACUSILAS Jean-Yves (Running Club Namur)  3 1:24:08 0:00:30 0:13:35 M40 0:13:35 9

62 127 MINIQUE Gaetan   3 1:24:29 0:00:21 0:14:14 MU23 0:14:14 13

63 203 PLATTEEUW Veronique (TriAth)  3 1:24:45 0:00:16 0:13:44 F24 0:13:44 3

64 94 XHONNEUX Marc (BIN)  3 1:24:45 0:00:00 0:13:46 M24 0:13:46 31

65 55 LEVACQ Nicolas (LDLV)  3 1:25:55 0:01:10 0:13:46 M24 0:13:46 32

66 67 LUST Thibaut (JACO)  3 1:26:03 0:00:08 0:12:22 M24 0:12:22 33

67 103 VAN IMPE Bart (3ktl)  00423M70 3 1:26:31 0:00:28 0:14:28 M40 0:14:28 10

68 209 THEATE Françoise (TriGT)  3 1:26:33 0:00:02 0:14:01 F40 0:14:01 2

69 58 MULS Sébastien (LDLV)  58558M79 3 1:26:40 0:00:07 0:15:24 M24 0:15:24 34

70 115 DELVAUX Maxime   3 1:26:57 0:00:17 0:12:57 M24 0:12:57 35

71 30 PRANGER Alexandre (T.T. Maubeuge)  020560313984MS1FRA3 1:27:05 0:00:08 0:13:35 M24 0:13:35 36

72 123 HUAUX Alain   3 1:27:06 0:00:01 0:13:36 M40 0:13:36 11

73 87 MOTQUIN Arnaud (CCSTC)  3 1:27:43 0:00:37 0:15:15 M24 0:15:15 37

74 206 DROFIAK Sophie (TriGT)  3 1:27:46 0:00:03 0:14:34 FU23 0:14:34 1

75 89 DEGEZELLE Stephane (Cambrai Triathlon)  3 1:28:19 0:00:33 0:13:58 M50 0:13:58 7

76 83 BAILLY Jeoffrey (CCSTC)  58275M78 3 1:28:30 0:00:11 0:13:54 M24 0:13:54 38

77 19 DEMORY Stéphane (TriAth)  57825M76 3 1:28:35 0:00:05 0:14:39 M24 0:14:39 39

78 18 STREYDIO Eric (TriGT)  57658M64 3 1:28:49 0:00:14 0:14:43 M40 0:14:43 12

79 15 MERCHIE Frédéric (TriGT)  56433M69 3 1:29:34 0:00:45 0:15:19 M40 0:15:19 13

80 205 BARTZ Laurence (TriAth)  3 1:30:20 0:00:46 0:14:45 F40 0:14:45 3

81 109 BOSMANS Guéric   3 1:31:08 0:00:48 0:15:31 M24 0:15:31 40

82 139 LIEGEOIS Stéphane (ESM)  0 3 1:31:14 0:00:06 0:14:14 M50 0:14:14 8

83 73 ORTEGA-TORRES Enrique (HTT)  57509m58 3 1:32:17 0:01:03 0:15:31 M50 0:15:31 9

84 39 CARLIER Pierre (TCDM)  57519M6 3 1:32:18 0:00:01 0:15:58 M40 0:15:58 14

85 22 RAPAILLE Christian (TriAth)  56089M57 3 1:32:25 0:00:07 0:14:12 M50 0:14:12 10

86 85 GRAVIER Vincent (CCSTC)  58240M72 3 1:32:45 0:00:20 0:16:04 M24 0:16:04 41

87 65 MABILLE Joël (JCHSH)  3 1:32:57 0:00:12 0:14:28 M40 0:14:28 15

88 61 BASTIEN Jean-Luc (la thure)  3 1:33:14 0:00:17 0:15:06 M50 0:15:06 11

89 141 ESCOYEZ Philippe (0)  0 3 1:33:18 0:00:04 0:16:57 M40 0:16:57 16

90 25 COLON Yohan (TITAN)  57995M90 3 1:34:00 0:00:42 0:25:03 MU23 0:25:03 14

91 111 BOTTE Nicolas   3 1:34:13 0:00:13 0:14:36 M24 0:14:36 42

92 46 TAMINIAUX Francois-Xavier (SpeedX)  3 1:34:16 0:00:03 0:15:38 MU23 0:15:38 15

93 72 MAGHE Michel (HTT)  58379M54 3 1:36:17 0:02:01 0:18:13 M50 0:18:13 12

94 218 FOULON Marie-Christine (Crazy bikers)  3 1:36:28 0:00:11 0:15:36 F40 0:15:36 4

95 130 REUL François   3 1:36:57 0:00:29 0:16:33 MU23 0:16:33 16

96 217 LEGRAND Sylviane (JACO)  3 1:37:33 0:00:36 0:15:09 F40 0:15:09 5

97 222 DIEUDONNE Anne (Running Club Namur)  3 1:37:57 0:00:24 0:15:06 F40 0:15:06 6

98 132 TERWAGNE Quentin   3 1:38:01 0:00:04 0:18:09 M24 0:18:09 43

99 107 DI AMATO Claudio (TTB)  58094M61 3 1:38:31 0:00:30 0:14:45 M50 0:14:45 13

100 62 LURKIN Joël (la thure)  3 1:38:54 0:00:23 0:15:18 M40 0:15:18 17

101 118 DIAZ PORTILLO Michael   3 1:40:28 0:01:34 0:16:57 M24 0:16:57 44

102 29 LOUCHAERT Michaël (T.T. Maubeuge)  020560313650mv2fra3 1:41:08 0:00:40 0:17:54 M40 0:17:54 18

103 14 HARMEGNIES Michel (TriGT)  58755M61 3 1:41:16 0:00:08 0:16:19 M50 0:16:19 14

104 128 NAVEZ Eric   3 1:42:12 0:00:56 0:16:31 M24 0:16:31 45

105 59 SCHROEVEN Bruno (LDLV)  3 1:43:09 0:00:57 0:16:14 M24 0:16:14 46

106 54 GUILMAIN Jean (LDLV)  3 1:45:12 0:02:03 0:17:53 M50 0:17:53 15

107 223 THIBAUT Aline (ADB)  3 1:45:24 0:00:12 0:15:13 F24 0:15:13 4

108 219 HOUDOU Sophie   3 1:47:50 0:02:26 0:17:44 F24 0:17:44 5

109 213 LEPLAT Anabelle (LDLV)  3 1:49:08 0:01:18 0:17:07 F24 0:17:07 6

110 63 LURKIN Geoffrey (la thure)  3 1:49:58 0:00:50 0:18:26 MU23 0:18:26 17

111 207 HANS Maurine (TriGT)  3 1:50:00 0:00:02 0:18:11 FU23 0:18:11 2

112 93 VAN HOUTTE Gabriel (BIN)  5649M46 3 1:53:25 0:03:25 0:19:21 M60 0:19:21 2

113 220 MÉTENS Agnès   3 1:53:47 0:00:22 0:18:34 F40 0:18:34 7

114 216 PAULUS Rolande (JCHSH)  3 1:54:20 0:00:33 0:20:37 F40 0:20:37 8

115 53 LHOIR Yves (neal)  3 1:54:24 0:00:04 0:20:33 M24 0:20:33 47
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116 51 LAFFINEUR Christian (OTC)  58244M54 3 1:58:13 0:03:49 0:16:42 M50 0:16:42 16

117 214 LEGROS Annick (la thure)  3 2:01:09 0:02:56 0:22:06 F24 0:22:06 7

118 215 DUJEU Stephanie (jchsh)  3 2:02:13 0:01:04 0:21:17 F24 0:21:17 8

119 102 TENRET Hugues (atcc)  3 2:05:12 0:02:59 0:21:22 M40 0:21:22 19

120 80 BERTOZZI Stéphane (Compressport)  3 2:06:08 0:00:56 0:23:09 M40 0:23:09 20

121 212 BILLEN Anne-Catherine (LDLV)  3 2:07:16 0:01:08 0:18:02 F24 0:18:02 9

122 120 ERNOUX Marvyn   3 2:09:52 0:02:36 0:28:03 MU23 0:28:03 18

123 211 FRETIN Sylvia (TITAN)  3 2:10:00 0:00:08 0:22:04 F40 0:22:04 9

124 90 BEURMS Xavier (CABW)  2 1:24:18 1:01:46 M24 1:01:46 48

125 8 LEVACQ Corentin (LDLV)  1 0:20:29 M24 49

126 23 TRAJIUS Gabriel (TriAth)  57821M67 1 0:22:27 0:01:58 M40 21

127 134 VAN LERBERGHE Pierre   1 0:24:16 0:01:49 M50 17

128 116 DEWANDRE  Aurelien   1 0:26:20 0:02:04 M24 50

129 86 LANTHIER Philippe (CCSTC)  56147M72 1 0:27:57 0:01:37 M24 51

130 185 0 0 (0)  1 1:11:22 0:43:25 0 1


